§T¢§;§ Etapa Barreiras 2017

TEMPO

00:21:54
00:21:57
00:21:58
00:22:47
00:23:15
00:23:19
00:24:07
00:24:34
00:24:37
00:24:41
00:24:51
00:24:53
00:25:13
00:25:30
00:25:32
00:25:34
00:25:39
00:25:49
00:26:05
00:26:18
00:26:20
00:26:24
00:26:25
00:26:37
00:26:46
00:26:58
00:27:07
00:27:14
00:27:16
00:27:22
00:27:44
00:27:46
00:27:57
00:28:02
00:28:21
00:28:31
00:28:33
00:28:43
00:28:59

SR 2 SORRIDA Resultado Geral 5 Km - Aberto Feminino
ll._
POSICAO NOME NUMERO CATEGORIA
1 ANE JOSY VALENTIM DE ANDRADE 230 S5KABERTO
2 CELIA DA CRUZ PEREIRA 240 S5KABERTO
3  DIANA RODRIGUES DOS REIS 255 5KABERTO
4 MAGNA DE ARAUJO DOS SANTOS CASTRO 344 S5KABERTO
5 NILZA CAMPOS 362 S5KABERTO
6 ZULEIDE FERREIRA DOS SANTOS 401 S5KABERTO
7 DAIANE GUERREIRO 243 S5KABERTO
8 ALESSANDRA SOUZA DE MACEDO 213 S5KABERTO
9 LIBIARA OLIVEIRA LIMA 331 S5KABERTO
10 IZAINE LIMA 301 S5KABERTO
11 RENATA ALVES DE OLIVEIRA 372 S5KABERTO
12 PRISCILLA CALIXTO DE ALMEIDA 369 S5KABERTO
13 FERNANDA FERNANDES 288 S5KABERTO
14 DAYANE CAROLINE 249 S5KABERTO
15 DANIELLI MALTA 247 S5KABERTO
16 ZILDENICE DOS SANTOS 400 5KABERTO
17 FLORIANA BATISTA 289 S5KABERTO
18 AMANDA CUNHA 218 5KABERTO
19 PAMILA JUSCIANE MARQUES PAZZE 364 S5KABERTO
20 RENATA CASTRO BORGES PIMENTEL 373 S5KABERTO
21 LUCIANE BARROS DE OLIVEIRA 29 S5KABERTO
22 ELIANE SANTANA NUNES 261 S5KABERTO
23 JUSCELIA MOREIRA COIMBRA 316 S5KABERTO
24 KELY TORRES DE SANTANA 320 S5KABERTO
25 DAIANE ROVER 244 5KABERTO
26 DAIARA DUTKIEVICZ 246 S5KABERTO
27 ELISSONIA DA ROCHA DA CRUZ CAMARA SO 267 5KABERTO
28 MANOELA DE SOUSA MOREIRA 348 S5KABERTO
29 JAMARA ANDRADE OLIVEIRA 302 S5KABERTO
30 MELISSA DANIEL 355 S5KABERTO
31 JAQUELINE JASKULSKI 307 S5KABERTO
32 MAGDA PEREIRA DA SILVA 343 S5KABERTO
33 ELIZETE PIRES PINTO CUNHA 271 S5KABERTO
34 JANAINA DOS SANTOS FERREIRA 305 SKABERTO
35 CRYSTIANE ESTHER RODRIGUES SILVA 241 S5KABERTO
36 JANE PIRES ECKERT 306 S5KABERTO
37 LEILA SANTOS DA SILVA 327 S5KABERTO
38 DENISE DE MARIA FERNANDES DA FRANCA 253 S5KABERTO
39 LAIZA ALENCAR ARAUJO 323 S5KABERTO
40 DELICE ALMEIDA SANTOS SILVA 252 SKABERTO
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00:29:18
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POSICAO NOME

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

WESKA LUIZA GUERREIRO KINHA

FRANCIELLE NAIARA R . ANDRADE MANFREDI

JULIANA THEODORO
LENICE ALVES DOS SANTOS
RAUANNE DA SILVA CONCEICAO PEREIRA

LUCIANA MARA RODRIGUES DE SOUZA LEITA

JANAINA DE BARROS DE OLIVEIRA
ELIENE DE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
LUCI BARROS DE OLIVEIRA
ZENILDE DOS SANTOS

ADRIANA ALMEIDA DE QUEIROZ OLIVEIRA

ANA PAULA MUNIZ

RAYSSA DOS SANTOS CAMARA
POLIANNA ALVES TOSTA SANTOS
ANDREZZA DE SOUZA DA SILVA
LURDINEIA SOUSA LOPES DE LIMA
ALINE PEREIRA GOMES CAVALCANTE
FABRICIA DOS SANTOS CARVALHO
EMILIA MARIA MELO SANTOS
LETICIA PINHEIRO

ELIZANA SILVA

FABRINE LACERDA

MARIA SILNARIA DE OLIVEIRA
JULIANE PEDROSA ALMEIDA SENA
NILVA BARCELOS

JANAINA BARROS DOS SANTOS
LEONILDA SIRQUEIRA

EVANI ALMEIDA DE SOUZA PINTO
JULIANA PRADO SANTANA SILVA
VERANY SOUZA DOS SANTOS
LOURDES MARINA BEZERRA PESSOA
ELLEN MARQUES

JESBELL REIS FICAGNA

ELISANGELA COSTA DO VALE SANTOS
ACACIA MARIA ARAGAO

SIRLEIDE PASSOS DE BRITO
MORGANA ANDRADE GUIMARAES
ELITANIA BOMFIM NASCIMENTO
ANA ELIZABETH PAIVA ANDRADE
LUCIA RESENDE

LARISSA PAOLA RODRIGUES VENANCIO
FATIMA RENAN RAMOS DA SILVA
MARIA CONSEICAO OLIVEIRA DE SOUZA
GERSIMARE ROCHA DE OLIVEIRA
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NUMERO
397
291
314
328
370
336
304
262
333
399
209
226
371
368
229
341
217
282
275
330
269
284
353
315
361
303
329
279
313
392
332
272
308
264
207
384
357
268
224
335
326
287
350
295

CATEGORIA
5KABERTO
5KABERTO
5KABERTO
5KABERTO
5KABERTO
5KABERTO
5KABERTO
5KABERTO
5KABERTO
5KABERTO
5KABERTO
5KABERTO
5KABERTO
5KABERTO
5KABERTO
5KABERTO
5KABERTO
5KABERTO
5KABERTO
5KABERTO
5KABERTO
5KABERTO
5KABERTO
5KABERTO
5KABERTO
5KABERTO
5KABERTO
5KABERTO
5KABERTO
5KABERTO
5KABERTO
5KABERTO
5KABERTO
5KABERTO
5KABERTO
5KABERTO
5KABERTO
5KABERTO
5KABERTO
5KABERTO
5KABERTO
5KABERTO
5KABERTO
5KABERTO

TEMPO

00:29:23
00:29:42
00:29:49
00:29:54
00:30:00
00:30:02
00:30:06
00:30:08
00:30:12
00:30:22
00:30:26
00:30:27
00:30:34
00:30:46
00:30:50
00:30:53
00:31:00
00:31:05
00:31:07
00:31:10
00:31:13
00:31:26
00:31:28
00:31:30
00:31:47
00:31:51
00:31:59
00:32:01
00:32:11
00:32:32
00:32:43
00:32:47
00:32:48
00:32:58
00:33:00
00:33:16
00:33:17
00:33:20
00:33:23
00:33:25
00:33:27
00:33:29
00:33:30
00:33:35
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POSICAO NOME

85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

DAIANE DA SILVA FERNANDES
KADJA LUANY RIBEIRO DIAS
ADRIANA REGO CARDOSO

FRANCISCA NUNES DA PURIFICAGAO DO NAS

DIRLENE GOMES DOS SANTOS
ROSENEIDE GUEDES SOBRINHO
CAROLINA MALZYNER

EDIVANIA CARVALHO DE SOUZA
ELISIOMAR BATISTA GOMES

ENI MARIA DELLA PASQUA FIOREZE
ANA CRISTINA CARDOSO DOS SANTOS
ELLEN RARDEN

RITA DE CASSIA MORENO SANTOS E SILVA
MANOELA CRISTINA DE SOUZA ALVES
VIRGINIA DE SOUZA REIS

HELLEN EDUARDA

LAISA KARINE SANTOS RAIMUNDO
VILMA HIGAKI

JOSENITA BRITO

TAISE DE OLIVEIRA SILVA

AGUIDA MARIA LAZARO ZARPELON
JOILMA NEVES DA SILVA

CASSIA FINOTTO BARLAFANTE
FABIOLLA PETRONILIA NOGUEIRA
ALDA BARRETO DE SOUZA

ROBERTA AZEREDO COUTINHO RAMOS
FABRICIA MOREIRA DA LUZ

FABIOLA MARTINS SALES LACERDA
TANIA WALERIA MANFREDINI

SYNDEL SALES VAZ

KAYLANE SOUZA CUNHA

DAIANIA LIMA BATISTA SANTOS
FATIMA GOMES ROSSAFA

CAROLINA MARQUES

ROBERTA GALANTE

MARIA APARECIDA SILVA BARROS
ANA CLAUDIA MAGALHAES AZEVEDO
FRANCISCA CLEUCIA VALE GONGCALVES
ANA BARBARA GOMES SARAIVA
ROSALIA BISPO

LUCIMARIA FARIAS DOS SANTOS
LUCIANA ROQUE

LUSITANIA MARTINS SALES
LURDIMERI DE SOUSA LOPES
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NUMERO
242
317
210
293
256
379
237
259
266
276
223
273
374
347
395
297
322
394
311
388
211
310
239
281
212
376
283
280
389
387
318
245
286
238
377
349

5
292
220
378
338
337
342
340

CATEGORIA
5KABERTO
5KABERTO
5KABERTO
5KABERTO
5KABERTO
5KABERTO
5KABERTO
5KABERTO
5KABERTO
5KABERTO
5KABERTO
5KABERTO
5KABERTO
5KABERTO
5KABERTO
5KABERTO
5KABERTO
5KABERTO
5KABERTO
5KABERTO
5KABERTO
5KABERTO
5KABERTO
5KABERTO
5KABERTO
5KABERTO
5KABERTO
5KABERTO
5KABERTO
5KABERTO
5KABERTO
5KABERTO
5KABERTO
5KABERTO
5KABERTO
5KABERTO
5KABERTO
5KABERTO
5KABERTO
5KABERTO
5KABERTO
5KABERTO
5KABERTO
5KABERTO

TEMPO

00:33:37
00:33:41
00:34:00
00:34:07
00:34:12
00:34:13
00:34:15
00:34:22
00:34:28
00:34:31
00:34:32
00:34:34
00:34:36
00:34:40
00:34:42
00:35:10
00:35:12
00:35:22
00:35:23
00:35:30
00:35:40
00:35:43
00:36:00
00:36:04
00:36:17
00:36:21
00:36:33
00:36:37
00:36:39
00:36:40
00:36:42
00:36:44
00:37:06
00:37:23
00:37:34
00:37:46
00:37:47
00:37:59
00:38:00
00:39:37
00:39:41
00:39:43
00:40:14
00:40:20
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129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

SUELY FERREIRA DOS SANTOS

HELLY WILA

ANA CAROLINA PEREIRA

ANDREZA BENEVIDES

ANA BATISTA MANFREDINI

JESSICA SMETAK

INDIARA ANTUNES DE ALMEIDA SANTOS
ROSILDA SANTOS RODRIGUES A DA SILVA
LARISSA DE FATIMA MARTINS SALES
EUZA MARIA PEREIRA DE ASSIS

MALENA RABELO SODRE DE CARVALHO
ZENAILDE BARBOSA ROCHA DE OLIVEIRA
GEOVANNA DE OLIVEIRA SANTANA
LAIZE DA SILVA PRAXEDES

JOCILEIDE FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
PATRICIA CUNHA SANTOS FREITAS
LUCIA HELENA CAPELETO FRANCISCO
KUETILIN DANTAS

SONIA BEATRIZ SANTOS

ANA PAULA ALMEIDA

sabado, 15 de julho de 2017

NUMERO
386
298
222
228
221
843
300
380
325
278
346
398
294
324
309
365
334
321
385
225

CATEGORIA
5KABERTO
5KABERTO
5KABERTO
5KABERTO
5KABERTO
5KABERTO
5KABERTO
5KABERTO
5KABERTO
5KABERTO
5KABERTO
5KABERTO
5KABERTO
5KABERTO
5KABERTO
5KABERTO
5KABERTO
5KABERTO
5KABERTO
5KABERTO

TEMPO

00:40:21
00:40:27
00:40:28
00:40:34
00:40:48
00:40:53
00:41:06
00:41:13
00:41:23
00:42:01
00:42:40
00:42:41
00:43:42
00:44:26
00:46:11
00:46:45
00:47:25
00:47:41
00:47:43
00:54:58
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